Agilent 572 Ionization Gauge Tube
User Manual
2 Agilent 572 Ionization Gauge Tube User Manual
Notices
Manual Part Number
699905572
Edition D.00, April 2022
Copyright

Agilent 572 Ionization Gauge Tube User Manual 23
Flange Availability
Table 7 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
K7360301 572 Ion Gauge, 1 in Nonex tubulation
K7360302 572 Ion Gauge, 1 in Kovar tubulation
K7360303 572 Ion Gauge, 0.75 in Nonex tubulation
K7360304 572 Ion Gauge, 0.75 in Kovar tubulation
K7360305 572 Ion Gauge, 1 in Kovar tubulation, NW25
K7360306 572 Ion Gauge, 1 in Kovar tubulation, NW40
K7360307 572 Ion Gauge, 1 in Kovar tubulation, DN 35 CF-F (2.75 in CFF)
Table 8 Ordering Information
Type Description
572-N 0572K7360301
 PIN ARRANGEMENT